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Valley Video Games 
1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102 

Location Stats Report for LK2122 - DP LAKES DARTS 2021 2022
Report Date: 4/08/2022 9:48 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2021-2022 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
RAMROD 61.1 208 127 81
ARMED AND HAMMERED 57.7 208 120 88
PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 53.4 208 111 97
MOLON LABE 40.4 208 84 124
THE BULL SHITS 37.5 208 78 130

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

RYAN HENDRICKSON PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 25.14 56 16 13 69 0 134 150 0 2 7
JUSTIN HANSON MOLON LABE 24.25 48 17 11 68 0 84 150 0 2 5
TRACY JORGENSON RAMROD 23.56 64 17 16 73 0 137 150 0 2 7
JAY DAVISON PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 20.96 4 1 0 2 0 32 106 0 0 0
CASEY HANSON MOLON LABE 20.48 4 2 0 5 0 103 120 0 0 0
SHANE LACHOWITZER ARMED AND HAMMERED 19.91 72 29 10 55 0 83 150 1 2 6
ROGER HAMILTON ARMED AND HAMMERED 19.02 64 19 4 46 0 84 150 0 3 0
SAM MEYER PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 18.29 64 11 1 34 0 75 150 0 0 3
TIFFANY BLADOW RAMROD 18.17 64 11 3 38 0 70 150 0 3 0
LUKE HOFFMAN THE BULL SHITS 17.96 4 2 0 1 0 52 121 0 0 1
JERRY BARNS PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 17.91 20 2 1 12 0 90 150 0 1 0
JUSTIN ALDRICH THE BULL SHITS 17.69 40 11 1 18 1 108 171 0 0 2
SHANE MILLER PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 17.62 56 11 1 27 0 83 150 1 1 3
BRETT GREENWOOD PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 17.59 56 8 2 28 0 73 150 0 3 1
GARY DORNBUSCH RAMROD 17.08 60 12 1 32 0 59 150 0 1 3
DAN ROFORTH MOLON LABE 16.85 4 0 0 1 0 0 102 0 0 0
NICK WINKELS RAMROD 16.75 60 22 0 30 0 105 140 0 1 2
CODY PREUSS MOLON LABE 16.74 4 1 0 2 0 21 125 0 0 0
AARON TIBBETS THE BULL SHITS 16.58 20 5 1 7 0 89 150 0 0 1
KEVIN FELDT JR THE BULL SHITS 16.36 4 1 0 1 0 84 110 0 0 1
MARC BROWN MOLON LABE 16.31 60 14 0 14 0 77 135 0 3 2
ANDREW MAVES THE BULL SHITS 16.24 56 16 1 25 0 98 150 0 2 4
TONY MASLOSKI ARMED AND HAMMERED 16.11 64 14 2 26 0 120 150 1 3 3
SCOTT KOENNICKE MOLON LABE 15.93 36 5 0 6 0 39 133 0 0 1
MITCH BIRCHEM RAMROD 15.73 4 1 0 2 0 38 110 0 0 0
JOE LEIN ARMED AND HAMMERED 14.51 64 9 0 11 0 59 118 0 0 1
DAVE LINDQUIST MOLON LABE 14.50 52 4 0 9 0 67 134 0 0 1
BRANDI LEISHMAN THE BULL SHITS 14.46 56 4 0 12 1 50 164 0 0 0
TRISHA TIBBETS THE BULL SHITS 14.36 56 5 0 11 0 54 135 0 0 0
MICHAEL SCHREADER MOLON LABE 14.18 28 3 0 8 0 65 120 0 0 1
JIMMY ORTIZ MOLON LABE 14.17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA MASLOSKI THE BULL SHITS 14.11 4 1 0 1 0 16 102 0 0 0
SHANNON SWENSON MOLON LABE 13.82 16 2 0 3 0 40 117 0 0 0
TARA BLADOW RAMROD 13.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRISHA STROMME THE BULL SHITS 12.11 8 1 0 1 0 38 112 0 0 1

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHorse Hats

CASEY HANSON MOLON LABE 2.82 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
RYAN HENDRICKSON PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 2.56 42 20 8 2 0 3 0 1
JUSTIN HANSON MOLON LABE 2.53 36 9 3 3 0 0 0 4
TRACY JORGENSON RAMROD 2.52 48 26 7 5 0 2 0 4
SHANE LACHOWITZER ARMED AND HAMMERED 2.17 54 13 11 3 0 0 0 2
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Player Team MPR Games 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHorse Hats

LUKE HOFFMAN THE BULL SHITS 1.95 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
TONY MASLOSKI ARMED AND HAMMERED 1.91 48 8 8 3 0 0 0 0
KEVIN FELDT JR THE BULL SHITS 1.88 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIFFANY BLADOW RAMROD 1.87 48 13 4 2 0 0 1 0
SHANE MILLER PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 1.86 42 9 3 2 0 0 0 1
GARY DORNBUSCH RAMROD 1.86 45 8 4 3 0 0 0 0
SAM MEYER PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 1.83 48 7 6 1 0 0 0 0
NICK WINKELS RAMROD 1.81 45 11 2 2 0 0 0 0
ROGER HAMILTON ARMED AND HAMMERED 1.80 48 6 6 1 0 0 1 0
JERRY BARNS PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 1.76 15 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
TARA BLADOW RAMROD 1.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN ALDRICH THE BULL SHITS 1.68 30 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRETT GREENWOOD PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 1.65 42 7 5 0 0 0 0 2
AARON TIBBETS THE BULL SHITS 1.63 15 2 3 0 0 0 0 1
JAY DAVISON PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON 1.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARC BROWN MOLON LABE 1.58 45 4 2 2 0 0 1 0
SCOTT KOENNICKE MOLON LABE 1.54 27 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN ROFORTH MOLON LABE 1.53 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MAVES THE BULL SHITS 1.51 42 4 1 3 0 0 0 0
JOE LEIN ARMED AND HAMMERED 1.46 48 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
TRISHA TIBBETS THE BULL SHITS 1.36 42 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE LINDQUIST MOLON LABE 1.32 39 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
MITCH BIRCHEM RAMROD 1.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA MASLOSKI THE BULL SHITS 1.23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL SCHREADER MOLON LABE 1.09 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JIMMY ORTIZ MOLON LABE 1.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CODY PREUSS MOLON LABE 1.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDI LEISHMAN THE BULL SHITS 0.95 42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHANNON SWENSON MOLON LABE 0.90 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRISHA STROMME THE BULL SHITS 0.86 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

ARMED AND HAMMERED
SHANE LACHOWITZER 19.91 72 29 10 55 0 83 150 1 2 6
ROGER HAMILTON 19.02 64 19 4 46 0 84 150 0 3 0
TONY MASLOSKI 16.11 64 14 2 26 0 120 150 1 3 3
JOE LEIN 14.51 64 9 0 11 0 59 118 0 0 1

Team Totals: 17.45 264 71 16 138 0 120 150 2 8 10
 
MOLON LABE
JUSTIN HANSON 24.25 48 17 11 68 0 84 150 0 2 5
CASEY HANSON 20.48 4 2 0 5 0 103 120 0 0 0
DAN ROFORTH 16.85 4 0 0 1 0 0 102 0 0 0
CODY PREUSS 16.74 4 1 0 2 0 21 125 0 0 0
MARC BROWN 16.31 60 14 0 14 0 77 135 0 3 2
SCOTT KOENNICKE 15.93 36 5 0 6 0 39 133 0 0 1
DAVE LINDQUIST 14.50 52 4 0 9 0 67 134 0 0 1
MICHAEL SCHREADER 14.18 28 3 0 8 0 65 120 0 0 1
JIMMY ORTIZ 14.17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANNON SWENSON 13.82 16 2 0 3 0 40 117 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.85 256 48 11 116 0 103 150 0 5 10
 
PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON
RYAN HENDRICKSON 25.14 56 16 13 69 0 134 150 0 2 7
JAY DAVISON 20.96 4 1 0 2 0 32 106 0 0 0
SAM MEYER 18.29 64 11 1 34 0 75 150 0 0 3
JERRY BARNS 17.91 20 2 1 12 0 90 150 0 1 0
SHANE MILLER 17.62 56 11 1 27 0 83 150 1 1 3
BRETT GREENWOOD 17.59 56 8 2 28 0 73 150 0 3 1

Team Totals: 19.34 256 49 18 172 0 134 150 1 7 14
 
RAMROD
TRACY JORGENSON 23.56 64 17 16 73 0 137 150 0 2 7
TIFFANY BLADOW 18.17 64 11 3 38 0 70 150 0 3 0
GARY DORNBUSCH 17.08 60 12 1 32 0 59 150 0 1 3
NICK WINKELS 16.75 60 22 0 30 0 105 140 0 1 2
MITCH BIRCHEM 15.73 4 1 0 2 0 38 110 0 0 0
TARA BLADOW 13.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.65 256 63 20 175 0 137 150 0 7 12
 
THE BULL SHITS
LUKE HOFFMAN 17.96 4 2 0 1 0 52 121 0 0 1
JUSTIN ALDRICH 17.69 40 11 1 18 1 108 171 0 0 2
AARON TIBBETS 16.58 20 5 1 7 0 89 150 0 0 1
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

KEVIN FELDT JR 16.36 4 1 0 1 0 84 110 0 0 1
ANDREW MAVES 16.24 56 16 1 25 0 98 150 0 2 4
BRANDI LEISHMAN 14.46 56 4 0 12 1 50 164 0 0 0
TRISHA TIBBETS 14.36 56 5 0 11 0 54 135 0 0 0
JESSICA MASLOSKI 14.11 4 1 0 1 0 16 102 0 0 0
TRISHA STROMME 12.11 8 1 0 1 0 38 112 0 0 1

Team Totals: 15.55 248 46 3 77 2 108 171 0 2 10
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHorse Hats

ARMED AND HAMMERED
SHANE LACHOWITZER 2.17 54 13 11 3 0 0 0 2
TONY MASLOSKI 1.91 48 8 8 3 0 0 0 0
ROGER HAMILTON 1.80 48 6 6 1 0 0 1 0
JOE LEIN 1.46 48 6 3 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.84 198 33 28 7 0 0 1 2
 
MOLON LABE
CASEY HANSON 2.82 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
JUSTIN HANSON 2.53 36 9 3 3 0 0 0 4
MARC BROWN 1.58 45 4 2 2 0 0 1 0
SCOTT KOENNICKE 1.54 27 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN ROFORTH 1.53 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE LINDQUIST 1.32 39 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL SCHREADER 1.09 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JIMMY ORTIZ 1.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CODY PREUSS 1.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANNON SWENSON 0.90 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.57 192 18 9 5 0 1 1 4
 
PROJECTILEDYSFUNCTON
RYAN HENDRICKSON 2.56 42 20 8 2 0 3 0 1
SHANE MILLER 1.86 42 9 3 2 0 0 0 1
SAM MEYER 1.83 48 7 6 1 0 0 0 0
JERRY BARNS 1.76 15 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
BRETT GREENWOOD 1.65 42 7 5 0 0 0 0 2
JAY DAVISON 1.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.93 192 45 23 6 0 3 0 4
 
RAMROD
TRACY JORGENSON 2.52 48 26 7 5 0 2 0 4
TIFFANY BLADOW 1.87 48 13 4 2 0 0 1 0
GARY DORNBUSCH 1.86 45 8 4 3 0 0 0 0
NICK WINKELS 1.81 45 11 2 2 0 0 0 0
TARA BLADOW 1.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MITCH BIRCHEM 1.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.00 192 59 17 12 0 2 1 4
 
THE BULL SHITS
LUKE HOFFMAN 1.95 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
KEVIN FELDT JR 1.88 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1.68 30 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
AARON TIBBETS 1.63 15 2 3 0 0 0 0 1
ANDREW MAVES 1.51 42 4 1 3 0 0 0 0
TRISHA TIBBETS 1.36 42 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA MASLOSKI 1.23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDI LEISHMAN 0.95 42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TRISHA STROMME 0.86 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.37 186 16 10 3 0 0 0 2
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